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Tous nos modéles
Réf. Produit Réf. Fournisseur
1075618 P5130 01212012
1075619 P5130 01414014
1075620 P5130 01515015
1075621 P5130 01616016
1075622 P5130 01818018
1075623 P5130 02222022
1075624 P5130 02828028
1075625 P5130 03535035

Diam.

12 mm

14 mm

15 mm

16 mm

18 mm

22mm

28 mm

35 mm

https://www.proadis.fr/search/ ([}

Famille : Té
Modele : A sertir

Diametres

12mm

14 mm

15 mm

16 mm

18 mm

22 mm

28 mm

35 mm

Prix

4,60€ HT

550€HT

4,76€ HT

6,47€ HT

6,35€ HT

8,20€ HT

13,64€ HT

23,01€ HT

Proadis Drive Le Coteau
Tél. : 04 77 62 88 90

Conex | Banninger

P T —

Prix catalogue
A partir de

6,13€ HT
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Réf. Produit Réf. Fournisseur Diam.
1075626 P5130 04242042 42 mm
1075627 P5130 05454054 54 mm
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Diameétres

42 mm

54 mm

Prix

44,76€ HT

55,28€ HT

Proadis Drive Le Coteau
Tél. : 04 77 62 88 90
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